
Overall First	
   Last Bib	
  # Time M	
  /F Gender	
  
1 John Bursell 35 0:58:44 M 1
2 Jonathan	
   Kreiss-­‐Tomkins 86 0:58:51 M 2
3 Kevin Crowley 54 1:01:10 M 3
4 Brandon Thornton 65 1:05:58 M 4
5 Greg Payne 61 1:06:33 M 5
6 Seth Smith 26 1:07:48 M 6
7 Richard Lam 45 1:08:38 M 7
8 Crystal Dooley 44 1:09:07 F 1
9 Alzaharna Mansour 8 1:09:56 M 8
10 Dan	
   Lesh 40 1:10:06 M 9
11 Megan Desloover 27 1:12:43 F 2
12 Marysia Szymkowiak 39 1:14:17 F 3
13 Lonny Howland 62 1:15:08 M 10
14 Nicolas Wright 19 1:15:30 M 11
15 Amy Wright 78 1:15:54 F 4
16 Brian Vander	
  Naald 56 1:16:11 M 12
17 Marns Linedd 69 1:16:53 M 13
18 Naomi Staley 25 1:17:30 F 5
19 Nolan Davis 16 1:18:12 M 14
20 Tyler	
   Hickman 66 1:18:26 M 15
21 Gregg Stopher 33 1:19:20 M 16
22 Sue York 4 1:19:55 F 6
23 Matt	
   York 3 1:19:55 M 17
24 Randy Roberts 87 1:20:36 M 18
25 Hannah Lindoff 42 1:21:00 F 7
26 Anthony Lindoff 47 1:21:55 M 19
27 Christine Lowery 28 1:21:56 F 8
28 Marc Wheeler 52 1:23:05 M 20
29 Jeanette Cook 17 1:23:51 F 9
30 Kara Lockhart 10 1:24:13 F 10
31 Joseph Curnell 68 1:25:45 M 21
32 Ruth Banaszak 76 1:26:00 F 11
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33 Lou Travino 59 1:26:29 M 22
34 Susan Bell 36 1:26:36 F 12
35 Seth Ross 84 1:27:04 M 23
36 Jamie Bursell 38 1:27:11 F 13
37 Melanie	
   White 5 1:27:34 F 14
38 Kyle Scherrer 31 1:28:51 M 24
39 Brian Ribbans 13 1:29:26 M 25
40 Mindy	
   Kissner 12 1:29:39 F 15
41 Arial Rolfe 29 1:30:20 F 16
42 John Wright 18 1:32:15 M 26
43 Colleen	
   Hickman 72 1:32:25 F 17
44 Bob Huton 79 1:33:00 M 27
45 Shawn McConell 80 1:33:00 M 28
46 Mark Buchkoski 81 1:33:00 M 29
47 Stanley Sauvland 82 1:33:00 M 30
48 Glenn	
   Wright 57 1:34:43 M 31
49 Kally Flynn 11 1:35:22 F 18
50 Victor Banaszak 77 1:35:47 M 32
51 Tavis	
   Mitchell 43 1:36:57 M 33
52 Char	
  Hang Lam 46 1:37:13 M 34
53 Christy Bentz 9 1:37:55 F 19
54 Jeremy Hsieh 51 1:39:15 M 35
55 Konstantin Mitrev 71 1:39:32 M 36
56 Casey Collins 75 1:39:55 M 37
57 Jordan Mcluckee 50 1:40:24 M 38
58 Pete	
   Schneberger 83 1:41:41 M 39
59 Teddy Kurtanla 63 1:44:08 F 20
60 Brandi Roberts 64 1:44:09 F 21
61 Ken Hoff 1 1:44:10 M 40
62 Stephanie Warpinski 24 1:45:02 F 22
63 Jen Bidiman 74 1:45:22 F 23
64 McKenzie	
   Morris 6 1:47:00 F 24
65 Candice	
   Rice 7 1:47:00 F 25
66 Ken Brown 70 1:48:53 M 41
67 Sherrie Daigle 41 1:49:42 F 27



68 Susan	
   Stopher 32 1:50:55 F 29
69 Jody Levernier 23 1:50:55 F 30
70 Molly Hillis 22 1:50:58 F 26
71 Rebecca Farrell 21 1:51:00 F 28
72 Tristan	
   Berkey 20 1:51:00 M 42
73 Angela	
   Rodell 15 1:51:02 F 31
74 Rick	
   Rodell 14 1:51:40 M 43
75 Lacy	
   Sanders 30 1:52:00 F 32
76 Lilly Hughes 85 1:57:55 F 33
77 Shawna Howland 67 2:00:22 F 34
78 Sandee Hoist 34 2:06:52 F 35
79 Jodi Meyer 37 2:06:52 F 36
80 Sandra	
   Woods	
   2 2:06:54 F 37
81 Jessie Bruce 48 2:11:04 F 38
82 Donna Dickey 55 2:11:05 F 39
83 Sofie Stefamova 49 2:12:12 F 40
84 Charles Carteeti	
   88 2:12:18 M 44
85 Emily Wright 58 2:13:29 F 41
86 Bambi James 60 2:18:49 F 42
87 Cora Warren 73 Mile	
  7 F 43
88 Jacob	
   Pratt 89 Mile	
  6 M 44
89 Claudio Martato 53 Mile	
  4 M 45

Overall First	
   Last Bib	
  # Time Men
1 John Bursell 35 0:58:44 1
2 Jonathan	
   Kreiss-­‐Tomkins 86 0:58:51 2
3 Kevin Crowley 54 1:01:10 3
4 Brandon Thornton 65 1:05:58 4
5 Greg Payne 61 1:06:33 5
6 Seth Smith 26 1:07:48 6
7 Richard Lam 45 1:08:38 7
9 Alzaharna Mansour 8 1:09:56 8
10 Dan	
   Lesh 40 1:10:06 9



13 Lonny Howland 62 1:15:08 10
14 Nicolas Wright 19 1:15:30 11
16 Brian Vander	
  Naald 56 1:16:11 12
17 Marns Linedd 69 1:16:53 13
19 Nolan Davis 16 1:18:12 14
20 Tyler	
   Hickman 66 1:18:26 15
21 Gregg Stopher 33 1:19:20 16
22 Matt	
   York 3 1:19:55 17
24 Randy Roberts 87 1:20:36 18
26 Anthony Lindoff 47 1:21:55 19
28 Marc Wheeler 52 1:23:05 20
31 Joseph Curnell 68 1:25:45 21
33 Lou Travino 59 1:26:29 22
35 Seth Ross 84 1:27:04 23
38 Kyle Scherrer 31 1:28:51 24
39 Brian Ribbans 13 1:29:26 25
42 John Wright 18 1:32:15 26
44 Bob Huton 79 1:33:00 27
45 Shawn McConell 80 1:33:00 28
46 Mark Buchkoski 81 1:33:00 29
47 Stanley Sauvland 82 1:33:00 30
48 Glenn	
   Wright 57 1:34:43 31
50 Victor Banaszak 77 1:35:47 32
51 Tavis	
   Mitchell 43 1:36:57 33
52 Char	
  Hang Lam 46 1:37:13 34
54 Jeremy Hsieh 51 1:39:15 35
55 Konstantin Mitrev 71 1:39:32 36
56 Casey Collins 75 1:39:55 37
57 Jordan Mcluckee 50 1:40:24 38
58 Pete	
   Schneberger 83 1:41:41 39
61 Ken Hoff 1 1:44:10 40



66 Ken Brown 70 1:48:53 41
68 Tristan	
   Berkey 20 1:51:00 42
72 Rick	
   Rodell 14 1:51:40 43
82 Charles Carteeti	
   88 2:12:18 44
89 Jacob	
   Pratt 89 Mile	
  6 45
88 Claudio Martato 54 Mile	
  4 46

Overall First	
   Last Bib	
  # Time Women
8 Crystal Dooley 44 1:09:07 1
11 Megan Desloover 27 1:12:43 2
12 Marysia Szymkowiak 39 1:14:17 3
15 Amy Wright 78 1:15:54 4
18 Naomi Staley 25 1:17:30 5
23 Sue York 4 1:19:55 6
25 Hannah Lindoff 42 1:21:00 7
27 Christine Lowery 28 1:21:56 8
29 Jeanette Cook 17 1:23:51 9
30 Kara Lockhart 10 1:24:13 10
32 Ruth Banaszak 76 1:26:00 11
34 Susan Bell 36 1:26:36 12
36 Jamie Bursell 38 1:27:11 13
37 Melanie	
   White 5 1:27:34 14
40 Mindy	
   Kissner 12 1:29:39 15
41 Arial Rolfe 29 1:30:20 16
43 Colleen	
   Hickman 72 1:32:25 17
49 Kally Flynn 11 1:35:22 18
53 Christy Bentz 9 1:37:55 19
60 Teddy Kurtanla 63 1:44:08 20
59 Brandi Roberts 64 1:44:09 21
62 Stephanie Warpinski 24 1:45:02 22
63 Jen Bidiman 74 1:45:22 23



64 McKenzie	
   Morris 6 1:47:00 24
65 Candice	
   Rice 7 1:47:00 25
67 Sherrie Daigle 41 1:49:42 26
70 Susan	
   Stopher 32 1:50:55 27
71 Jody Levernier 23 1:50:55 28
86 Molly Hillis 22 1:50:58 29
69 Rebecca Farrell 21 1:51:00 30
85 Angela	
   Rodell 15 1:51:02 31
73 Lacy	
   Sanders 30 1:52:00 32
74 Lilly Hughes 85 1:57:55 33
75 Shawna Howland 67 2:00:22 34
76 Sandee Hoist 34 2:06:52 35
77 Jodi Meyer 37 2:06:52 36
78 Sandra	
   Woods	
   2 2:06:54 37
79 Jessie Bruce 48 2:11:04 38
80 Donna Dickey 55 2:11:05 39
81 Sofie Stefamova 49 2:12:12 40
83 Emily Wright 58 2:13:29 41
84 Bambi James 60 2:18:49 42
88 Cora Warren 73 Mile	
  7 43


